

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 454 OF 2022

Mr. Salman S. KhanAPPELLANT

V/S

Mr. Ketan Kakkad And OthersRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2907 OF 2022

In

Appeal from Order 454 OF 2022

Mr. Salman S. KhanPETITIONER

V/S

Mr. Ketan Kakkad And OthersRESPONDENT

Mr. Ravi Kadam Senior Adv, a/w Mr. Rohan Kadam a/w Mr.
Parag Khandhar a/w Ms. Prachi Garg i/by DSK Legal for
Appellant

Mr. Aditya Pratap for Res No. 1

Mr. Alankar Kirpekar a/w Mr Shekhar Bhagat i/by MAG Legal
for Res No. 7,8,9

Mr. Shailesh Poria i/by Economic Laws Practice for Res No.
10,11

Ms. Padmaja Dholakia i/by Dholakia Law Associates for Res
No. 12

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE C.V. BHADANG J

DATE : 1st August, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/08/2022 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)